16126/4
10452/2

7189/3
30351/3

7188/2
12396/4
24960/3
16632/3
19793/4
10451/2
16127/4
21779/2

16117/4
22703/3
15072/2
17084/4
30465/4
17720/2
16633/2

3865/2
21780/4
17721/2

7187/2
3864/2
12395/4
3863/4
10449/2
3862/4
1068/3
26643/4
10448/2
7186/3
22704/4
7185/2
17722/3
3860/2
1151/3
890/4
7184/3
13954/4
20154/2
16634/2
10447/2
7183/2
3859/3
3858/2
3857/2
22705/4
16635/2
889/4
1115/2
3856/2
29931/3
15070/2
20951/4
10445/2

Kramig$
Krimig$

Ansis
Antonija

Sohn Edvins

Krumips
Krimig$
Krimip$
Krdmig$
Krimip$
Kramig$
Krdmip$
Kramipd
Kramip$
Kramipd
Tochter

Arnolds
Arnolds
Arnolds
Arnolds
Artemijs
Arvids
Arvids
Arvids
Arvids
Auguste
Melita

Sohn Gunars

Krimin$
Krdmin$
Krtmigs
Krimip$
Kramin$
Kramin$
Kramin$
Kramip$
Kriomig3
Kramip¥

Berta

Bruno

Davids

Dzintra

Eduards Arvids
Eduards

Eduards

Edvarts Aleksandrs
Edvins

Elza

Sohn Karlis

Krimip$
Krumig$
Kramin$
Krdamip$
Kramins$
Kramin$
Kramipa
Krimins
Kramin$
Kramip$
Kramins$
Kramig$
Kriamip$
Kramip$
Kramig$
Kramip$
Krimip$
Kramip$
Kramig$
Kramin$
Kramips
Krumig$
Kramips
Krimin$
Kramigs
Kramip$
Kramips$
Kramig$
Kramig$
Kramip$
Kramip$
Kramips
Kromip$
Kramip$

Emilija
Erika
Ernests
Fricis Nikolajs
Tevipa
Ilgonis

Irma

Janis

Janis

Janis

Janis

Janis

Janis Alfreds
Janis

Janis

Janis

Jékabs
Jékabs

Jella Elvira
Julija

Juris

Karlis
Karlis
Karlis
Katrine
Kondrats
Laimonis
Leopolds
Liesma
Lilija Melita
Lina

Lize

Lucija
Licija

1912.12.VIII
1910.2.1V
1937.13.X
1910.13.VI

1881.17.VIII
1923.15.1
1910.
1913.4.X
1924.28.X1
1910.4.1X
1906.11.V
1905.18.111
1928.

1933

1910.

1921
1884.6.XI
1929.18.1V
1913.8.VI
1900.23.1
1914.1V
1912
1919:5:1Y
1902.6.1X
1937.
1885.24.111
1902.20.X
1918.17.VII
191821 9%
1930.8.XII
1916.
19199 ¥ T
2
1900.26.111
1909.2.V
1918.27.X1
1885.7.X
1918.4.XI1
1894.29.VI
1894.7.V
1909.
1900.11.V
1914.25.X
1918.17.V
29.XI
19293 .1V
1889.25.XI
19189V
1902.17.X
65.J.
1918.27.X1
1923:201
20.J.
1923.16.111
1920.29.VII
1900.
1889.10.VI
1922.14.X11
1901.21.VIII

219

Riga, Bajaru 8-10
Jelgava, Julianes 9-9
Jelgava, Julianes 9-9
Jelgava, Dobeles 3%0s.23

Riga, Alberta 1-5

Riga, Miera 11-33

Riga, Artilerijas 26-8
Valka, Rigas 54

Riga, Ciekurkalna V 8k.1in.30-5
Jelgava, Julianes 9-9
Turaidas RaZotajos
Ventas Silipos

Ventas Siligos

Ventas Silipos
Daugavgriva, Birzas 8-8
Igaunijas Lauros
Piltenes Svistos
Skriveru Krimigos

O0dzienas Strautmalos
Riga, Kr.Barona 59-61
Riga, Skujas 39
Iecavas Platmudas
Odzienas Strautmalos
0dzienas Strautmalos
Riga, Alberta 1-5
Riga, Poruka 3
Talsos, Jauna 7
Riga, Kalnciema 167
Smiltenes Alk$gupos

Riga, J.Asara 5

Smiltenes Alk$gupos
Limbazos, C&su 7

Daugavpili, Jaunatnes 3

Riga, Poruka 3-1

Skibes pag.

Riga, Vecmilgravi, Ciedru 6-2
Codes SaulgoZos

Liepaja, Raipa 59-13

Bauska, Aizsargu iela

Riga, Kr.Barona 59/61

Eveles Lacos

Riga, Ministerijas 6-8
Praulienas spirta kopdedz.
Riga, Skujas 39

Vilaka

Riga, Kr.Barona 59/61
Cesis, Sarkana Krusta san.
Bérzes Ziemelos

Riga, Skujas 39

Codes SaulgoZos

Piltenes Svistos

Jelgava, Valgu 21-7
Smiltenes AlkSpupos




