

16126/4	Krūmiņš Ansis	1912.12.VIII	Rīgā, Bajāru 8-10
10452/2	Krūmiņš Antonija Sohn Edvins	1910.2.IV 1937.13.X	Jelgavā, Julianes 9-9 Jelgavā, Julianes 9-9
7189/3	Krūmiņš Arnolds	1910.13.VI	Jelgavā, Dobeles šos.23
30351/3	Krūmiņš Arnolds		
7188/2	Krūmiņš Arnolds	1881.17.VIII	Rīgā, Alberta 1-5
12396/4	Krūmiņš Arnolds	1923.15.I	Rīgā, Miera 11-33
24960/3	Krūmiņš Artemijs	1910.	Rīgā, Artilerijas 26-8
16632/3	Krūmiņš Arvids	1913.4.X	Valkā, Rīgas 54
19793/4	Krūmiņš Arvids	1924.28.XI	Rīgā, Čiekurkalnā V šķ.līn.30-5
10451/2	Krūmiņš Arvids	1910.4.IX	Jelgavā, Julianes 9-9
16127/4	Krūmiņš Arvids	1906.11.V	Turaidas Ražotājos
21779/2	Krūmiņš Auguste Tochter Melita Sohn Gunars	1905.18.III 1928. 1933.	Ventas Siliģos Ventas Siliģos Ventas Siliģos
16117/4	Krūmiņš Berta	1910.	Daugavgrīvā, Biržas 8-8
22703/3	Krūmiņš Bruno	1921.	Igaunijas Lauros
15072/2	Krūmiņš Dāvids	1884.6.XI	Piltenes Svīstos
17084/4	Krūmiņš Dzintra	1929.18.IV	Skrīveru Krūmiģos
30465/4	Krūmiņš Eduards Arvīds	1913.8.VI	
17720/2	Krūmiņš Eduards	1900.23.I	Odzianas Strautmaļos
16633/2	Krūmiņš Eduards	1914.IV	Rīgā, Kr.Barona 59-61
3865/2	Krūmiņš Edvarts Aleksandrs	1912.	Rīgā, Skujas 39
21780/4	Krūmiņš Edvins	1919.5.IV	Iecavas Platmušās
17721/2	Krūmiņš Elza Sohn Kārlis	1902.6.IX 1937.	Odzianas Strautmaļos Odzianas Strautmaļos
7187/2	Krūmiņš Emīlija	1885.24.III	Rīgā, Alberta 1-5
3864/2	Krūmiņš Erika	1902.20.X	Rīgā, Poruka 3
12395/4	Krūmiņš Ernests	1918.17.VII	Talsos, Jaunā 7
3863/4	Krūmiņš Frīcis Nikolajs	1918.19.X	Rīgā, Kalnciema 167
10449/2	Krūmiņš Ieviņa	1930.8.XII	Smiltenes Alkšņupos
3862/4	Krūmiņš Ilgonis	1916.	
1068/3	Krūmiņa Irma	1919.9.VII	Rīgā, J.Asara 5
26643/4	Krūmiņš Jānis	22.J.	
10448/2	Krūmiņš Jānis	1900.26.III	Smiltenes Alkšņupos
7186/3	Krūmiņš Jānis	1909.2.V	Limbažos, Cēsu 7
22704/4	Krūmiņš Jānis	1918.27.XI	
7185/2	Krūmiņš Jānis	1885.7.X	Daugavpilī, Jaunatnes 3
17722/3	Krūmiņš Jānis Alfreds	1918.4.XII	
3860/2	Krūmiņš Jānis	1894.29.VI	Rīgā, Poruka 3-1
1151/3	Krūmiņš Jānis	1894.7.V	Skībes pag.
890/4	Krūmiņš Jānis	1909.	Rīgā, Vecmīlgrāvī, Ciedru 6-2
7184/3	Krūmiņš Jēkabs	1900.11.V	Codes Saulgožos
13954/4	Krūmiņš Jēkabs	1914.25.X	Liepājā, Raiņa 59-13
20154/2	Krūmiņš Jella Elvīra	1918.17.V	Bauskā, Aizsargu ielā
16634/2	Krūmiņš Jūlija	29.XI	Rīgā, Kr.Barona 59/61
10447/2	Krūmiņš Juris	1929.3.IV	
7183/2	Krūmiņš Kārlis	1889.25.XI	Ēveles Lāčos
3859/3	Krūmiņš Kārlis	1918.9.V	Rīgā, Ministerijas 6-8
3858/2	Krūmiņš Kārlis	1902.17.X	Praulienas spirta kopdedz.
3857/2	Krūmiņš Katrīne	65.J.	Rīgā, Skujas 39
22705/4	Krūmiņš Kondrats	1918.27.XI	Viļakā
16635/2	Krūmiņš Laimonis	1923.20.I	Rīgā, Kr.Barona 59/61
889/4	Krūmiņš Leopolds	20.J.	Cēsīs, Sarkanā Krusta san.
1115/2	Krūmiņš Liesma	1923.16.III	Bērzes Ziemeļos
3856/2	Krūmiņš Lilija Melita	1920.29.VII	Rīgā, Skujas 39
29931/3	Krūmiņš Līna	1900.	Codes Saulgožos
15070/2	Krūmiņš Līze	1889.10.VI	Piltenes Svīstos
20951/4	Krūmiņš Lūcija	1922.14.XII	Jelgavā, Vaļņu 21-7
10445/2	Krūmiņš Lūcija	1901.21.VIII	Smiltenes Alkšņupos